
1 170 Alia Ibensadiken 2003 JRF Ferrer Hotels 5:38 682

2 152 Jenny Yana Ticona 1988 SRF C. D. Atletas del Planeta 6:18 475

3 160 Lidia Gallego Blazquez 1998 JRF Mesclatsport 6:20 -

4 162 Sofía Begazo Meza 1999 JRF Amistat-FisioPlanet 6:46 352

5 405 Judith Córdoba Martínez 2002 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. 7:36 -

6 164 Maria Feliu Juan 2001 JRF Xtrem Calvià Triatló 7:36 -

7 154 Stefania Jimenez Astudillo 1990 SRF C. D. Atletas del Planeta 7:40 -

8 137 Melina Meza Linárez 1961 F50 Amistat-FisioPlanet 7:40 167

9 163 Ana María Pagán 2001 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. 7:55 -

- 404 Lucía Pinacchio 2002 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. ret -

1 170 Alia Ibensadiken 2003 JRF Ferrer Hotels 5:38 -

2 160 Lidia Gallego Blazquez 1998 JRF Mesclatsport 6:20 -

3 162 Sofía Begazo Meza 1999 JRF Amistat-FisioPlanet 6:46 -

4 405 Judith Córdoba Martínez 2002 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. 7:36 -

5 164 Maria Feliu Juan 2001 JRF Xtrem Calvià Triatló 7:36 -

6 163 Ana María Pagán 2001 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. 7:55 -

- 404 Lucía Pinacchio 2002 JRF CAB-Siurell O.C. ret -

1 137 Melina Meza Linárez 1961 F50 Amistat-FisioPlanet 7:40 -

1 173 Tomeu Rigo Mas 1988 SRM Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com 4:46 584

2 172 Marc Mestre Pizà 1997 JRM C.A.Pitiús 4:47 -

3 169 Pere Ramis Bauzà 1993 SRM Ferrer Hotels 4:49 557

4 150 Daniel Espada Jiménez 1987 SRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 4:50 548

5 171 Rachid Ibensadiken 1978 SRM Ferrer Hotels 4:53 522

6 139 Antonio Tugores García 1985 SRM C.A.Pitiús 5:11 -

7 165 Adrian Calvo Escandell 2002 JRM Ada Calvià 5:17 337

8 153 Pep Ramis De Ayreflor De Diego 1989 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 5:19 323

9 176 Carlos Álvarez Encinas 1965 M50 C. D. Atletas del Planeta 5:21 310

10 140 Victor Sarmiento Ballester 1970 M40 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5:23 -

11 142 Sergio Fernández Cano 1975 M40 C.A.I.M. 5:27 -

12 146 Víctor Manuel Fernández Quindós 1984 SRM Centro Nutricion Palma 5:40 197

13 138 Josep Martínez Bizquerra 1999 JRM CAB-Siurell O.C. 5:46 -
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Milla Ciutat de Palma - 2 Milles Son Gotleu 2015

Acta Provisional

26 desembre 2015   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

CURSA 1

10:45  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 1609m  (3G)

CURSA 2

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - ABSOLUT MASCULÍ 1609m  (3G)

10:45  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - JUNIOR FEMENINA 1609m  (3G)

10:45  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANES F50 1609m  (3G)



14 144 Sven Van Boven 1979 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 5:47 162

15 175 Eduardo Fuster 1980 SRM Independent 5:54 -

16 158 Juanra Triguero Amezcua 1997 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 5:54 -

17 161 Miguel Vives Pomar 1999 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 5:55 -

18 168 Jesús Velázquez Barrientos 1981 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 5:55 126

19 174 Álvaro Justo Salazar 2002 JRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 6:57 000

20 159 Alberto Perez Nieto 1998 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 7:19 -

21 418 Agustín Procopio Llull 2003 JRM Independent 8:03 -

22 167 Francisco C. Cuadrado Fernández 1943 M50 Internacional 9:34 -

- 141 Pep Bisquerra Mir 1971 M40 Independent ret -

1 172 Marc Mestre Pizà 1997 JRM C.A.Pitiús 4:47 -

2 165 Adrian Calvo Escandell 2002 JRM Ada Calvià 5:17 -

3 138 Josep Martínez Bizquerra 1999 JRM CAB-Siurell O.C. 5:46 -

4 158 Juanra Triguero Amezcua 1997 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 5:54 -

5 161 Miguel Vives Pomar 1999 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 5:55 -

6 174 Álvaro Justo Salazar 2002 JRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 6:57 -

7 159 Alberto Perez Nieto 1998 JRM Independiente De Pollensa 7:19 -

8 418 Agustín Procopio Llull 2003 JRM Independent 8:03 -

1 140 Victor Sarmiento Ballester 1970 M40 CAB-Siurell O.C. 5:23 -

2 142 Sergio Fernández Cano 1975 M40 C.A.I.M. 5:27 -

- 141 Pep Bisquerra Mir 1971 M40 Independent ret -

1 176 Carlos Álvarez Encinas 1965 M50 C. D. Atletas del Planeta 5:21 -

2 167 Francisco C. Cuadrado Fernández 1943 M50 Internacional 9:34 -

1 170 Alia Ibensadiken 2003 JRF Ferrer Hotels 11:48 746

2 152 Jenny Yana Ticona 1988 SRF C. D. Atletas del Planeta 13:36 497

3 162 Sofía Begazo Meza 1999 JRF Amistat-FisioPlanet 15:21 303

4 149 Inga Melnik Melnik 1987 SRF Independent 16:10 -

5 137 Melina Meza Linárez 1961 F50 Amistat-FisioPlanet 16:50 176

6 143 Pilar Morente López 1978 SRF Independent 17:08 -
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26 desembre 2015   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta Provisional

CURSA 3

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - JUNIOR MASCULÍ 1609m  (3G)

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANS M40 1609m  (3G)

11:00  MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA - VETERANS M50 1609m  (3G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 3218m  (6G)



1 170 Alia Ibensadiken 2003 JRF Ferrer Hotels 11:48 -

2 162 Sofía Begazo Meza 1999 JRF Amistat-FisioPlanet 15:21 -

1 137 Melina Meza Linárez 1961 F50 Amistat-FisioPlanet 16:50 -

1 173 Tomeu Rigo Mas 1988 SRM Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com 10:39 496

2 171 Rachid Ibensadiken 1978 SRM Ferrer Hotels 10:40 492

3 150 Daniel Espada Jiménez 1987 SRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 10:40 492

4 169 Pere Ramis Bauzà 1993 SRM Ferrer Hotels 10:57 431

5 440 Pep Ramis De Ayreflor De Diego 1989 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 11:20 355

6 439 Carlos Álvarez Encinas 1965 M50 C. D. Atletas del Planeta 11:37 303

7 165 Adrian Calvo Escandell 2002 JRM Ada Calvià 11:42 289

8 146 Víctor Manuel Fernández Quindós 1984 SRM Centro Nutricion Palma 12:17 197

9 156 Andreu Rubio Bauza 1993 SRM VR-Triatló 12:20 -

10 145 Carlos A. Espada Jiménez 1982 SRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 12:22 -

11 168 Jesús Velázquez Barrientos 1981 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 12:57 114

12 138 Josep Martínez Bizquerra 1999 JRM CAB-Siurell O.C. 13:01 -

13 178 Sven Van Boven 1979 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 13:02 106

14 177 Juan Antonio Caiati 1981 SRM Independent 13:03 -

15 166 Hector Sanchis Pont 2002 JRM Sant Joan Orientació 14:07 -

16 136 Timoteo Peña Moracho 1949 M50 CAB-Siurell O.C. 14:41 -

17 174 Álvaro Justo Salazar 2002 JRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 15:55 000

18 155 Daniel March Castillo 1992 SRM Independent 16:57 -

19 141 Pep Bisquerra Mir 1971 M40 Independent 17:08 -

20 438 Diter 2002 JRM Independent 18:53 -

21 148 Guillermo March Castillo 1987 SRM Independent 19:38 -

1 165 Adrian Calvo Escandell 2002 JRM Ada Calvià 11:42 -

2 138 Josep Martínez Bizquerra 1999 JRM CAB-Siurell O.C. 13:01 -

3 166 Hector Sanchis Pont 2002 JRM Sant Joan Orientació 14:07 -

4 174 Álvaro Justo Salazar 2002 JRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 15:55 -

5 438 Diter 2002 JRM Independent 18:53 -

1 141 Pep Bisquerra Mir 1971 M40 Independent 17:08 -

1 439 Carlos Álvarez Encinas 1965 M50 C. D. Atletas del Planeta 11:37 -

2 136 Timoteo Peña Moracho 1949 M50 CAB-Siurell O.C. 14:41 -
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Milla Ciutat de Palma - 2 Milles Son Gotleu 2015

26 desembre 2015   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta Provisional

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - VETERANS M40 3218m  (6G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - VETERANS M50 3218m  (6G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - JUNIOR MASCULÍ 3218m  (6G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - VETERANES F50 3218m  (6G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - ABSOLUT MASCULÍ 3218m  (6G)

12:00  2 MILLES SON GOTLEU - JUNIOR FEMENINA 3218m  (6G)



1 170 Alia Ibensadiken 2003 JRF Ferrer Hotels 682 + 746 1428

2 173 Tomeu Rigo Mas 1988 SRM Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com 584 + 496 1080

3 150 Daniel Espada Jiménez 1987 SRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 548 + 492 1040

4 171 Rachid Ibensadiken 1978 SRM Ferrer Hotels 522 + 492 1014

5 169 Pere Ramis Bauzà 1993 SRM Ferrer Hotels 557 + 431 988

6 152 Jenny Yana Ticona 1988 SRF C. D. Atletas del Planeta 475 + 497 972

7 440 Pep Ramis De Ayreflor De Diego 1989 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 323 + 355 678

8 162 Sofía Begazo Meza 1999 JRF Amistat-FisioPlanet 352 + 303 655

9 165 Adrian Calvo Escandell 2002 JRM Ada Calvià 337 + 289 626

10 439 Carlos Álvarez Encinas 1965 M50 C. D. Atletas del Planeta 310 + 303 613

11 146 Víctor Manuel Fernández Quindós 1984 SRM Centro Nutricion Palma 197 + 197 394

12 137 Melina Meza Linárez 1961 F50 Amistat-FisioPlanet 167 + 176 343

13 178 Sven Van Boven 1979 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 162 + 106 268

14 168 Jesús Velázquez Barrientos 1981 SRM C. D. Atletas del Planeta 126 + 114 240

15 174 Álvaro Justo Salazar 2002 JRM Amistat-FisioPlanet 000 + 000 000
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26 desembre 2015   ·  10:00h  ·   Son Gotleu (Palma)

Acta Provisional

COMBINADA MIXTA

MILLA CIUTAT DE PALMA + 2 MILLES SON GOTLEU 2015


